
High strength anchor loops constructed from polyamide webbing covered with a 28 mm tubular webbing sheath that 

protects the structural webbing from abrasion or exposure to other hazards.

TRUCK LOOP BLACK
ANCHOR LOOP

CONSTRUCTION, ROPE ACCESS, TOWERS/INDUSTRY, TEAM RESCUE

Ref. 2034xxxB

INTERNATIONAL CE+ANSI

14.03.221 / 1

2034060B

2034080B

2034120B

2034160B

45 kN

EN 354

52 kN 52 kN

EN 795/B - ANSI/ASSE Z359.1

28 kN

Outer protective
webbing sleeve

Polyamid, width 28 mm

Inner main webbing
Polyamid, width 25 mm

Orange colour of
main webbing

is a damaging indicator
of the outer sleeve

Ref. Product name
Weight Strength

g oz kN EN 354 EN 795/B Z359.1

2034060 TRUCK LOOP 60 cm 110 3.9 45 • • • •
2034080 TRUCK LOOP 80 cm 140 4.9 45 • • • •
2034120 TRUCK LOOP 120 cm 200 7.1 45 • • • •
2034160 TRUCK LOOP 160 cm 270 9.5 45 • • • •
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